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Qualified Septic Contractors 
This list is a courtesy and is not intended to favor one contractor over another. 

Highlighted contractors are certified to design and install systems 

ARB, LLC *^+ 
Rich Burdine 
668 W CR 400 S 
Clayton, IN 46118 
(317) 919-0678
ARB@tds.net

Baker Septic Services*^+ 
600 N Indiana St 
Greencastle, IN 46135 
(765) 653-2961 / (765) 721-0606
bakersseptic@yahoo.com

Boller Excavating*+^ 
8974 N CR 725 W 
Russellville, IN 46175 
(765) 435-2144 / (765) 366-0342
Boller_excavating@sbcglobal.net

Brett Hurley Construction 
1265 S Jackson St 
Greencastle, IN 46135 
(765) 653-1325
brethurleyconstruction@gmail.com

Burdette Construction 
5977 Cunot Cataract Rd 
Poland, IN 47868 
(765) 721-0007
Wburdette@ccrtc.com

Cartwright Excavating* 
Rick Cartwright 
7495 W CR 550 S 
Coatesville, IN 46121 
(317) 414-5466
Rcart69@yahoo.com

Clark Brothers Excavating 
2409 S CR 500 E 
Greencastle, IN 46135 
(765) 526-2092

Cline Trucking & Excav.*^+ 
PO Box 400 
Clayton, IN 46118 
(317) 539-2698
Cline878@tds.net

Collom Excavating* 
Matt Collom 
475 S Cross St 
Danville, IN 46122 
(765) 721-6868
Collom8604@icloud.com

D.O.M.A. Enterprises*^+
Mike W. Fraizer
3016 W CR 300 S
Greencastle, IN 46135
(765) 721-1400

Energy Conservation Solutions^ 
Bill Mentgen 
2009 S CR 400 W 
Greencastle, IN 46135 
(720) 641-2060

Fender Excavating LLC^+ 
3740 Mangus Rd 
Poland, IN 47868 
(812) 585-7965
Tf450@yahoo.com

Michael D. Fraizer* 
8836 W CR 350 N 
Greencastle, IN 46135 
(765) 719-3583

Ground Control Excav/Const.*^+ 
Jeff Williams 
2661 Quincy Rd 
Quincy, IN 47456 
(765) 795-4097 / (812) 878-6636
PokerCrazy43@hotmail.com

Happy Valley Sand & Gravel*^+ 
4232 E US 40 
Plainfield, IN 46168 
(317) 839-6800
Hvsginc@gmail.com

J. S. McCullough Excavation*^+ 
7070 E CR 600 N 
Bainbridge, IN 46105 
(765) 386-6514
smexcavating@gmail.com

Joe Custis Excavating*^+ 
1767 W CR 125 S 
Greencastle, IN 46135 
(765) 653-1490
joecustis@yahoo.com

JR Bowling Trucking, LLC 
1516 E CR 450 N 
Greencastle, IN 46135 
(765) 721-1431
bowlingllc@yahoo.com

KTS Contracting, LLC* 
Mike Walters/David Walters 
4195 N CR 200 E 
Greencastle, IN 46135 
(317) 405-7411
KTScontractingllc@yahoo.com

Look E Excavating* 
Bill Lookabill 
2767 S CR 1050 E 
Indianapolis, IN 46231 
(317) 839-9450

Mader Well Drilling 
Travis Mader 
9262 Owen Park Rd #5552 
Spencer, IN 47460 
(765) 795-3343

Malicoat Construction* 
John Malicoat 
140 Production Dr. 
Avon< IN 46123 
(317) 272-4702

Masterscape Excavating*^ 
Clint Knoy 
4011 Old SR 55 N 
Crawfordsville, IN 47933 
(765) 359-1906 / (765) 366-5458
Masterscape4011@live.com

Premier Excavation*+ 
David Black 
10018 N CR 675 E 
Roachdale, IN 46172 
(765) 719-0384
premierexcavation@outlook.com

Sodbuster Excavating* 
Kevin Lotz, Owner 
6462 E CR 1000 S 
Cloverdale, IN 46120 
(765) 795-4235 / (765) 376-8110
Klotz357@gmail.com

*IOWPA Certified Installers

PCHD Certified Installers

^Presby Certified Installers

+ATL Certified Installers
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Spiker Excavating 
PO Box 241 
Greencastle, IN 46135 
(765) 653-1512 
jill@spikerexcavating.com 
 
 
Stephenson Excav.*+ 
Brian Stephenson 
4504 S CR 800 W 
Coatesville, IN 46121 
(765) 386-7292 / (317) 370-9796 
bsbb@ccrtc.com  
 
Steve Cooper Excavating 
127 S Main St 
Fillmore, IN 46128 
(765) 246-6779 / (765) 720-3080 
Coopm2235@yahoo.com  
 
Steve Cooper and Son Excav.* 
Michael Cooper 
5955 W CR 450 S 
Coatesville, IN 46121 
(317) 539-5415 
 
Thomas Ditching^+ 
PO Box 208 
Greencastle, IN 46135 
(765) 739-6232 
Thomas.steve33@gmail.com 
 
Turner & Turner Excavating*+^ 

Brent Turner 
5473 S Davis Bridge Road 
Crawfordsville, IN 47933 
(765) 376-1082 
Bwturner3575@gmail.com 
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